
1043A4T

INSULATION:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

STRANDING:
10

PRODUCT NUMBER:

125C

GAUGE:

XLPE

STYLE:

VOLTAGE:
TEMPERATURE:

105/30 TC

SIS/AWM/3173/3237

600V DC/1000V DC

TOLERANCE +/-:
DIAMETER:

DESCRIPTION: 10 SIS/AWM 3173/3237

NOM WALL:
MINIMUM WALL:

0.173
0.003

0.030
0.027

PRINT LEGEND: E520012 10 AWG (5.261mm2)  UL SIS
600V or 3173 125C 600V or 3237 1000V --
301259 CSA CL1251 125C 600V or AWM I
A/B 125C 600V FT2

NOTES: 1.  Min Temp Rating: -40C

Tolerances unless otherwise noted: FRACTIONS +/- 1/32, DECIMALS +/- 0.03 (2PL) +/-0.005 (3PL)

Confidential: This drawing and its information are the exclusive and confidential property of Sequel Wire and
Cable, LLC and are not to be disclosed, duplicated, distributed, or otherwise used without the written
consent of Sequel Wire and Cable, LLC. All rights reserved.
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